
P R O D U C T  D ATA  S H E E T

MEDIQFIRSTAID.COM
12 FELLOWSHIP ROAD, GNANGARA, 
WESTERN AUSTRALIA, 6077, AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA: 1300 633 471 (1300 MED IQ1) 
NEW ZEALAND: 0800 633 471 (0800 MED IQ1)

ESSENTIAL 
WORKPLACE
RESPONSE KIT

SIZE:  
420 x 230 x 140mm 

( W x H x D )

COUNT: 
1-25 Persons Kit

SOLD AS: 
Each 

COLOUR:  
Orange 

PIECES:   
309 

( Contents Below ) 

1-25

DESCRIPTION:

PART NUMBER: FAEWS

Accident Report Notebook With Pencil

Adhesive Strips Plastic, 72 X 19mm

Alcohol Wipe Sachet

Antiseptic Liquid/Sting Relief Spray Bottle, 50ml

Bowl Galipot Clear, 60ml

Cold Pack Instant Large, 160g

Combine Dressing Sterile, 20 X 20cm

Conforming Bandage White, 5cm

Conforming Bandage White, 7.5cm

Cotton Tips Double Ended, 7.5cm

CPR Flowchart Wallet Size

Crepe Bandage Heavy Weight Brown, 10cm

Disposable Gloves Large, (5 Pairs)

Emergency First Aid Information Booklet Basic DL Size

Emergency Shock Blanket Silver, 160 X 210cm

Eye Pad Sterile

Eye Wash Solution, 20ml Ampoule

Gauze Swab, 7.5 X 7.5cm, Pack Of 5

Hydrogel Burns Gel, 3.5g Sachet

Kidney Tray Plastic Clear, 500ml

1

50

4

1

1

1

1

3

3

100

1

1

10

1

1

4

8

25

5

1

Non-Adherent Dressing Sterile, 10 X 10cm

Non-Adherent Dressing Sterile, 10 X 7.5cm

Non-Adherent Dressing Sterile, 5 X 5cm

Paper Tape Hypoallergenic White, 2.5cm X 5m

Plastic Bag Resealable Large

Plastic Bag Resealable Medium

Plastic Bag Resealable Small

Povidone Iodine Swabs

Resuscitation Face Shield Disposable With Non-Return Valve

Safety Pins, Assorted

Scissors Stainless Steel, 12.5cm

Sharps Container Plastic Clear, 200 Ml

Splinter Forceps Stainless Steel, 12.5cm

Splinter Probe Disposable, 5pcs/Sheet

Triangular Bandage Cotton Large White

Wound Cleansing Wipe Non-Sting Sachet

Wound Closure Strips, 3 X 75mm, 5pcs/Sheet

Wound Dressing No.13 Sterile

Wound Dressing No.14 Sterile

Wound Dressing No.15 Sterile

2

3

6

1

1

1

1

6

1

12

1

1

1

10

2

10

25

1

1

1

CONTENTS & QUANTITY

*All contents maybe subject to change

• National workplace first aid kit – Low risk.
• Designed in accordance with Safe Work Australia’s First Aid  
 Code of Practice (July 2019).
• Various case options including Metal Cabinet, Plastic Tackle  
 Box and Soft Pack.
• Also available with a complete refill pack.
• All cases include a carry handle.

LOW RISK KIT OVERVIEW:

   SOFT  PACK


