ESSENTIAL WORKPLACE **RESPONSE KIT**



PART NUMBER: FAEWS

DESCRIPTION:

- National workplace first aid kit Low risk.
- · Designed in accordance with Safe Work Australia's First Aid Code of Practice (July 2019).
- Various case options including Metal Cabinet, Plastic Tackle Box and Soft Pack.
- Also available with a complete refill pack.
- All cases include a carry handle.

Non-Adherent Dressing Sterile, 10 X 10cm

LOW RISK KIT OVERVIEW:		\checkmark	1		
	COUNT: 1-25 Persons Kit	SIZE: 420 x 230 x 140mm (WxHxD)	SOLD AS: Each	COLOUR: Orange	PIECES: 309 (Contents Below)

CONTENTS & QUANTITY

Accident Report Notebook With Pencil	1
Adhesive Strips Plastic, 72 X 19mm	50
Alcohol Wipe Sachet	4
Antiseptic Liquid/Sting Relief Spray Bottle, 50ml	1
Bowl Galipot Clear, 60ml	1
Cold Pack Instant Large, 160g	1
Combine Dressing Sterile, 20 X 20cm	1
Conforming Bandage White, 5cm	3
Conforming Bandage White, 7.5cm	3
Cotton Tips Double Ended, 7.5cm	100
CPR Flowchart Wallet Size	1
Crepe Bandage Heavy Weight Brown, 10cm	1
Disposable Gloves Large, (5 Pairs)	10
Emergency First Aid Information Booklet Basic DL Size	1
Emergency Shock Blanket Silver, 160 X 210cm	1
Eye Pad Sterile	4
Eye Wash Solution, 20ml Ampoule	8
Gauze Swab, 7.5 X 7.5cm, Pack Of 5	25
Hydrogel Burns Gel, 3.5g Sachet	5
Kidney Tray Plastic Clear, 500ml	1

Non-Adherent Dressing Sterile, 10 X 7.5cm	3	
Non-Adherent Dressing Sterile, 5 X 5cm	6	
Paper Tape Hypoallergenic White, 2.5cm X 5m	1	
Plastic Bag Resealable Large	1	
Plastic Bag Resealable Medium	1	
Plastic Bag Resealable Small	1	
Povidone Iodine Swabs	6	
Resuscitation Face Shield Disposable With Non-Return Valve	1	
 Safety Pins, Assorted	12	
Scissors Stainless Steel, 12.5cm	1	
Sharps Container Plastic Clear, 200 MI	1	
Splinter Forceps Stainless Steel, 12.5cm	1	
	10	
	2	
Wound Cleansing Wipe Non-Sting Sachet	10	
Wound Closure Strips, 3 X 75mm, 5pcs/Sheet	25	
Wound Dressing No.13 Sterile	1	
Wound Dressing No.14 Sterile	1	
Wound Dressing No.15 Sterile		

*All contents maybe subject to change



2